10.00-10.30 am

10.30-11.30 am

11.30-12.30

12.30-1.30 pm

01.30-2.30 pm

02.30 pm

FORMATION DAY
16™ MARCH 2019

ST JOHNS CHURCH, OREWA

OFS RULE

PROGRAMME

Gathering

Morning Prayer
Session One - Br Philip

Session Two
Led by Linda Atkinson

Shared lunch

Session Three
Led by Dominic Anderton

Closing Prayer

Please bring your Morning and Evening Prayer Book
And something for a shared lunch.

Mass is at 9.30am for those who are able to make it.




