

FORMATION DAY 16th MARCH 2019 ST JOHNS CHURCH, OREWA OFS RULE

PROGRAMME

10.00-10.30 am	Gathering
10.30-11.30 am	Morning Prayer Session One - Br Philip
11.30-12.30	Session Two Led by Linda Atkinson
12.30-1.30 pm	Shared lunch
01.30-2.30 pm	Session Three Led by Dominic Anderton
02.30 pm	Closing Prayer

Please bring your Morning and Evening Prayer Book And something for a shared lunch.

Mass is at 9.30am for those who are able to make it.